General Fund Due BOE Gulf Shores Use Tax   200,321.12

ORANGE BEACH BOARD OF EDUCATION 342,126.00
General Fund Due BOE Orange Beach Sales Tax 252,844.58
General Fund Due BOE Orange Beach Use Tax  89,281.42

Grand Total 10,992,771.15

This report includes 599 invoices and distributions totaling 
16,345,702.17 (sixteen million three hundred forty-five 
thousand seven hundred two dollars and seventeen 
cents).